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IC LASER DRVR 2.5GBPS AMP
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Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)

Tray

-40°C ~ 95°C

Modulator Driver

32-VFQFN Exposed Pad

3.3V, 5V

120mA
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M02098G-13 MINDSPEED

M02099G-14 MINDSPEED

IC LASER DRVR 1.25GBPS AMP

M02099G-12 MINDSPEED

M02068G-09-T MC

IC LASER DRVR 1.25GBPS AMP

IC LASER DRVR 2.5GBPS AMP

M02068-09-T MC

IC AMP DRIVER 2G VCSEL

IC AMP OPTICAL POST MMIC PECL

MODULE VF CHAR 2X16 5.34MM

M02068-15-T MINDSPEED

M02090G-14 MNDSPEED

M02099G-15 M/ACOM

MODULE VF CHAR 2X16 9.22MM

M02096G-14 MINDSPEED

IC AMP OPTICAL POST MMIC PECL

MODULE VF CHAR 2X16 5.34MM

IC AMP DRIVER 2G VCSEL

MODULE VF CHAR 2X16 4.34MM
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A 3|2 (IC)

IC LASER DRVR 2.5GBPS AMP

2500

93mA

Surface Mount

32-QFN (5x5)

2.5Gbps

140mA

Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)

MINDSPEED

MC

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

MC

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Newhaven Display, Intl.

MINDSPEED

MNDSPEED

M/ACOM

Newhaven Display, Intl.

MINDSPEED

Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)

Newhaven Display, Intl.

Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)

Newhaven Display, Intl.

SHI Al 2. =2 M02096G-12 Aeroflex

)
op

18156 pcs
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8577 pcs

14970 pcs

8600 pcs

2500 pcs

2500 pcs

695 pcs

1064 pcs

500 pcs

1900 pcs

17000 pcs

1857 pcs

500 pcs

632 pcs

1064 pcs

500 pcs

695 pcs

500 pcs
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